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Certificate in Media and Peace

Onsite Certificate

Academic Year 2025-2026

UPEACE Programmes

Certificate in Media and Peace. Onsite Certificate

Courses

Monday 25 August — Friday

UPM 6001 . 3 credits
. Visiting Faculty 12 September 2025
Upeace Foundation 3 weeks 845 am. - 1145 a.m. CRT
UPM 6003 2 credits Wednesday 17 September —
The United Nations System Visiting Faculty > weeks Tuesday 30 September 2025
and UPMUNC (Part I) 8:45a.m.-11:45a.m. CRT
PCS 6017 . Monday 6 October — Friday
Identity, Community, and R esichzIErEtA l(::aEcuIt zzf/czgl':: 17 October 2025
Peacebuilding Yy 8:45 a.m. -11:45 a.m. CRT
IPS 6067 UPEACE 3 credits Wednesday 22 October -
Introduction to International Resident Facult 3 weeks Tuesday 11 November 2025
Peace Studies Y 8:45a.m.-11:45a.m. CRT
PCS 6008 UPEACE 3 credits F“ﬂgg;"asygzc’\r‘;%’fgbz%rz‘s
Research Methodology Resident Faculty 3 weeks 845 am. - 11:45 a.m. CRT
PCS 6020 . Monday 8 December —
Facilitation and Training for R esiLcJ:IZrEtA l(::aEcuIt 11 5;:2:: Friday 12 December 2025
Peacebuilders Y 8:45a.m.-11:45a.m. CRT
. Wednesday 7 January —
PCS 6015 3 cledits 3 weeks Friday 23 January 2026 8:45
PeacelLab Visiting Faculty two. double 9 a.m.-11:45a.m. CRT
sessions Double Sessions:
’ 8:45a.m.-3:45 p.m. CRT
PCS 6019 . . Monday 26 January — Friday
Narrative Approaches to U PEAéIiE ﬁ;'dent 3;&221:: 13 February 2026

Conflict and Peace

8:45a.m.-T1:45a.m. CRT
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DIL 6128 ; . Monday 6 April — Friday 24
Freedom of Expression in the U PEAFCaECE ﬁs'dent 335522;:5 April 2026
Digital Age Y 8:45 a.m. - 11:45 a.m. CRT
IPS 6057 . . Monday 4 May - Friday 22
Strategic Nonviolent U PEAéECE SS'dent éﬁczgl':: May 2026
Resistance Y 8:45a.m.-11:45a.m. CRT
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